Model 910
Single Beam
Photometer
The Model 910 is microprocessor based and
used with either a Model AF10, AF11, DP11, or
AF12 online sensor to measure the spectral
absorbance of process liquids in the visible and
NIR region of the electromagnetic spectrum

Order
Code
Accessories
Dimensions
Diagram
910
C
D
Line Power
AC
24 Vdc
S1
Analyzer Type
Solids/absorbance
AF10/AF12 Sensor Cable Sets
A050-1012-10 Model 910 to AF10/AF12 cable set - 10 ft
A050-1012-15 Model 910 to AF10/AF12 cable set - 15 ft
A050-1012-25 Model 910 to AF10/AF12 cable set - 25 ft
A050-1012-50 Model 910 to AF10/AF12 cable set - 50 ft
A050-5312-10 Model 910 to AF10/AF12EXP FM, Busbar ISB cable set - 10 ft
A050-5312-15 Model 910 to AF10/AF12EXP FM, Busbar ISB cable set - 15 ft
A050-5312-25 Model 910 to AF10/AF12EXP FM, Busbar ISB cable set - 25 ft
A050-5312-50 Model 910 to AF10/AF12EXP FM, Busbar ISB cable set - 50 ft
A050-5512-10 Model 910 to AF10/AF12EXP CENELEC, Busbar ISB cable set - 10 ft
A050-5512-15 Model 910 to AF10/AF12EXP CENELEC, Busbar ISB cable set - 15 ft
A050-5512-25 Model 910 to AF10/AF12EXP CENELEC, Busbar ISB cable set - 25 ft
A050-5512-50 Model 910 to AF10/AF12EXP CENELEC, Busbar ISB cable set - 50 ft
A050-5812-10 Model 910 to AF10/AF12EXP FM, DIN rail ISB cable set - 10 ft
A050-5812-15 Model 910 to AF10/AF12EXP FM, DIN rail ISB cable set - 15 ft
A050-5812-25 Model 910 to AF10/AF12EXP FM, DIN rail ISB cable set - 25 ft
A050-5812-50 Model 910 to AF10/AF12EXP FM, DIN rail ISB cable set - 50 ft
A050-5912-10 Model 910 to AF10/AF12EXP CENELEC, DIN rail ISB cable set - 10 ft
A050-5912-15 Model 910 to AF10/AF12EXP CENELEC, DIN rail ISB cable set - 15 ft
A050-5912-25 Model 910 to AF10/AF12EXP CENELEC, DIN rail ISB cable set - 25 ft
A050-5912-50 Model 910 to AF10/AF12EXP CENELEC, DIN rail ISB cable set - 50 ft
E
xp
a
n